SF-1206S-R Series – Metal Foil SMD Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD FR
EE

15 A 15
20 A 20
How to Order
SF - 1206 S 1000 R - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
 1206 = EIA 1206
 (3216 metric)
Fusing Characteristic
 S = 5 sec. max. @ 250 % In
Rated Current
 1000~2000 = 10 A~20 A
Structure Type
 R = Metal Foil
Packaging Type
 - 2 = Tape & Reel
Product Dimensions
10
3.2 ± 0.20
(.126 ± .008)
0.65 ± 0.20
(.026 ± .008)
0.65 ± 0.20
(.026 ± .008)
1.65 ± 0.20
(.065 ± .008)
0.70 ± 0.20
(.028 ± .008)
0.65 ± 0.20
(.026 ± .008)
0.65 ± 0.20
(.026 ± .008)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)